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2024 Irvin Cobb Golf Championships

Amateur Division Results

Jeff Reuter
Trent Johnson
Jameson Corbin
Rafe Blankenship
Trey Wall

Luke Beadles
Kamaren Cunningham
Jay Nimmo

Josh Rhodes
Alec Silchuk
John Buchanan
Aaron Ingalls
Drake Stepter
River Stilley
Rocco Zakutney
Adam Houchens
Chase Landrum
Colin Smith
David Sykes
Trey Lewis

Cam Weyer
Landon Hunt
Matt Ladd

Scott Carpenter
Dallas Vinson
Jack Farmery

Mark Knecht

$ 1,000.00 Script
S 600.00 Script
495.00 Script
425.00 Script
425.00 Script
325.00 Script
325.00 Script
325.00 Script
325.00 Script
325.00 Script
261.00 Script
261.00 Script
261.00 Script

261.00 Script

$

$

S

S

$

$

S

S

$

$

s

S

S 261.00 Script
S 200.00 Script
S 200.00 Script
S 170.00 Script
S 170.00 Script
$ 155.00 Script
S 155.00 Script
S 150.00 Script
S 150.00 Script
$ 140.00 Script
S 140.00 Script
S 135.00 Script
$

135.00 Script
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Paxton Carter
Clint Keown
Daniel Taylor
Daryl Dixon
Jamie Frazier
Jacob Miller
Derek Riley
John Slayton
Ryan Stokes

Peyton Toon

$ 120.00 Script
$ 120.00 Script
S 120.00 Script
S 95.00 Script

95.00 Script

95.00 Script

95.00 Script

$

$

S 95.00 Script
S

$ 95.00 Script
$

95.00 Script

Total Amateur Division Script Paid Out $ 8,800.00

2024 Professional Division Results

Mason Lenhart
Carson Holmes
Owen Stamper
Ashton Van Horne
Michael Barnard
Will Postlethwaite
Blain Turner

Erik Edwards
Graham McAree
Clay Amlung
Blaine Bunch
Chandler Morgan
Parker Haynes
Curtis Brokenbrow
John Mullendore

Billy T Sargent

$ 8,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 2,700.00
$ 1,800.00
$ 1,350.00
$ 95250
952.50
725.00
725.00
439.00
439.00
439.00
439.00
210.00

210.00
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210.00



142 Michael Vance S 210.00

Total Professional Purse Paid Out S 23,801.00



